Free choice of dimensions Low pressure difference thanks to aerodynamic slats
Larger cross-sections without separation Low interference on account of rounded slats
Pr
od
uc
t f
ac
t s

Temperature resistance
-40°C to +100°C
Order code
WSG-W-B-H-O
Material (M)
VZ – galvanised
ALU – aluminium
V2A – stainless steel V2A
V4A – stainless steel V4A
CU – copper
Opening in mm (WxH)
W – width
H – height
Can be freely selected
Accessories.
Insect protection grille
Installation frame
Combination with multi-leaf damper
or backdraft damper
Frost protection
Crane eyelets
Combination with G3/G4 filter mats
Optional (o)
RB...x...mm – Frame bores... x ...
mm
E – installation frame, bracket
frame 35 x 35 x 5 mm with corner
holes, (with optional wall anchors
– MA)
ISG – with insect protection grille
on reverse
CE – crane eyelets
JK-... – combination with multi-leaf
damper model ...
ES – frost protection 230 V, be-
hind each slat
P-RAL... – powder coating
L-RAL... – painting
RAL colour of choice
Technical data Order code legend
Example